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DIAGEO PLC

ISIN: GB0002374006

Overview

2024/04/10 11:09:33

Price
2,828.54 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.70% (19.54)

GB0002374006
DGE

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Consumer Products
Stock

73,127 EUR

FTSE 100

2,828.00 GBp (748)
2,829.00 GBp (1,173)
2,828.50 GBp
2,837.00 GBp
2,818.50 GBp
2,809.00 GBp
2,827.224256 GBp
232,874
658,387,021.46
1,594

13

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23

WKN: 0237400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16945482,258179502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0002374006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0002374006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65ee5dc59b764fbbd12648b3363f6acfe4a2f037cebbe68c9d8cbf0fd7c14765&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea4261022f0dff31d&time=1712827475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a99e8b8011d9f17120adf9313d1109ace75ba0389998ddd2d5cd44addd7aff7b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc250b94c3844dcda&time=1712827475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=107dfae9820434a4514e21656907fc9d8a079c5d1551599fb5a8b3863f353ee7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da836912a708d70c9&time=1712827475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=115860ed1e516ee95d33923a575c570deebc04e11fc77673547a2606f615012c&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab78e87f9d0d6bb9e&time=1712827475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10d3a02a3c58dfe2d39d2c7ab35ad43180ed993e0d97f8fd221721b288a300cb&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a56c529b1b31e6099&time=1712827475&tool=RSC

DIAGEO PLC

Details

2024/04/10 11:09:33

Price

2,828.54 GBp

Difference € 070%(19.54)
General attributes
ISIN GB0002374006
Symbol DGE
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73,127 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,828.00 GBp (748)
Ask (Ask size) 2,829.00 GBp (1,173)
Open 2,828.50 GBp
High 2,837.00 GBp
Low 2,818.50 GBp
Close (prev. day) 2,809.00 GBp
VWAP 2,827.224256 GBp
Volume (pcs) 232,874
Trading volume 658,387,021.46
Number of trades 1,594
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.92% -23.76% -11.75%
Perf (abs.) -241.50 -875.50 -374.00
Beta 1.27 0.94 0.82
Volatility 25.08 20.53 20.25

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DIAGEO PLC

2,863.20 GBp (2,584,782
2,906.65 GBp (2,888,155
2,855.48 GBp (2,811,013
3,131.05 GBp (2,500,044
3,056.00 GBp (2024/02/28
2,676.00 GBp (2024/01/23
3,779.50 GBp (2023/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,676.00 GBp (2024/01/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/04/ 11:06 33.185 EUR 0.00 3

10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 11:03 33.215EUR 0.00 3

10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:30 33.155EUR 0.00 5

10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 33.04 EUR 0.00 1

10
London Stock 2024/04/ 11:09 2,828.54 GBp 658.39 1,594
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB0002374006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140768691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15423136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20000

DIAGEO PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/03/
12

08:18

08:10

08:05

17:44

09:31

08:08

18:00

33.055 EUR

33.04 EUR

33.015 EUR

35.06 USD

33.025 EUR

33.035 EUR

33.082 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407602922

DIAGEO PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

DIAGEO

Contact Details
DIAGEO PLC

16 Great Marlborough Street - W1F 7HS

London

Telefon: +44-20-7947-9100
Fax: +44-20-8978-1577

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

lvan Menezes

Lavanya
Chandrashekar

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco Ferran
Larraz

Alan Stewart
Ireena Gopal Vittal
John Manzoni
Karen Blackett
Lavanya
Chandrashekar
Melissa Bethell
Nicola Mendelsohn

Susan Kilsby

Valérie
Chapoulaud-
Floquet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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